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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

540293
PRICOLLTD
NOTLISTED

INE726V01018
PRICOL LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




tome ] vaidste

Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be ically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) Shareholding, as a % Noberaclerealinhares Number Of Shares pledged or
Shareholding as a % - - £ Sh P Gl § i (x) otherwise encumbered
. X No. Of Partly paid- No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying|  No. of Shares 2, @ a?res n erylng assuming .u convelrs.mn (Xim) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity N . Total nos. shares . q . Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( .
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible Underlying o " shares held in
y shareholders shares held y . held o e " securities and No. Of [ as a percentage of diluted -
(1 held Depository Receipts as per SCRR, 1957) Class Total as a % of securities Outstanding . As a % of total Asa%oftotal |dematerialized form
(1) () (1v) (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Class (A+B+C) . Warrants share capital) No. ° No. °
(\% vn (Vi eg: egy Total (X) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X1)= (VI1)+(X) @) Shares held (a). Shares held (XIv)
o 5
As a % of (A+B+C2) X As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 10 44518979 44518979 36.53 4,45,18,979.00 44518979.00 36.53 36.53 44518979
(B) _|Public 47325 77362519 77362519 63.47 77362519.00 77362519.00 63.47 63.47 76091195
(C) [Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 47335 121881498 121881498 100 121881498.00 121881498.00 100.00 100 120610174




St

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
()

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(\0]

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(\2}

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

Shareholding as a %

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares
(X1)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(11)

conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

(a) )

As a % of total
Shares held

As a % of total
Shares held

(a) )

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(X1v)

Table Il - howing shareholdi

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

30907057

30907057

25.36

30907057.00

30907057

25.36

25.36

30907057

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify

13611922

13611922

11.17

13611922.00

13611922

1117

11.17

13611922

Sub-Total (A)(1)

10

44518979

44518979

36.53

44518979.00

44518979

36.53

36.53

44518979

(2

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals

(b)

Government

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)2)+(A)(2)

10

44518979

44518979

36.53

44518979.00

44518979

36.53

36.53

44518979

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Ill - howing shareholdi
of the Public shareholder

pattern

Not indly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

()

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

13

12972333

12972333

10.64

12972333

12972333

10.64

10.64

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

438

438

0.00

438 438

0.00

0.00

(g)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

15

12972771

12972771

10.64

12972771.00

12972771

10.64

10.64

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s),
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

45276

31245830

31245830

25.64

31245830

31245830

25.64

25.64

(a(i))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

16

6699317

6699317

5.50

6699317 6699317

5.50

5.50

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing

figure

(e)

Any Other (specify

2018

26444601

26444601

21.70

26444601

26444601

21.70

21.70

Sub-Total (B)(3)

47310

64389748

64389748

52.83

64389748.00

64389748

52.83

52.83

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

47325

77362519

77362519

63.47

77362519.00

77362519

63.47

63.47

12972333

313

12972646

29982926

6699317

26436306

63118549

76091195

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - howing shareholdi

pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available’

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|
(€)= (C)1)+C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

47335

121881498

121881498

100.00

121881498.00

121881498

100.00

100.00

120610174

Total (A+B+C)

47335

121881498

121881498

100.00

121881498.00

121881498

100.00

100.00

120610174

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

e of notes on sh

pattern for

remarks

Add Notes




Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

- ' Underlyi Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights neerlying conversion of tmber ot equiity
) . Total as Outstanding . . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as . convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of convertible dematerialized o Shareholder type
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) . (as a percentage of providing PAN
Total securities and . . form
(1) (V) (V1) (vhr) Class . diluted share capital)
Total Voting No. Of Warrants . (XIV)
As a % of eg:X ) . (X1)= (VIN)+(xi)(a)
rights (Xi) (a)
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 |vIAY MOHAN AATPM1202F 9615636 9615636 7.89 9615636.00 9615636.00 7.89 7.89 9615636 Promoter
2 [VIJAY MOHAN (BHUF) AABHVO0239F 849728 849728 0.70 849728.00 849728.00 0.70 0.70 849728 Promoter
3 |VIKRAM MOHAN ADJPM0476G 7625506 7625506 6.26 7625506.00 7625506.00 6.26 6.26 7625506 Promoter
4 |VANITHA MOHAN ADJPMO0478) 5731468 5731468 4.70 5731468.00 5731468.00 4.70 4.70 5731468 Promoter
5  [VIREN MOHAN AERPM3690K 6658409 6658409 5.46 6658409.00 6658409.00 5.46 5.46 6658409 Promoter Group
6 |MANASA MOHAN BNGPM5199A 192857 192857 0.16 192857.00 192857.00 0.16 0.16 192857 Promoter Group
7 |MADHURA MOHAN BNGPM5200E 233453 233453 0.19 233453.00 233453.00 0.19 0.19 233453 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 30907057 30907057 25.36 30907057.00 30907057.00 25.36 25.36 30907057
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

SNarenoramg, as a
% assuming full

) (1X) )
Total nos. Shareholding as a % No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares conversion of Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares of total no. of Rights Total as Underlying convertible equity shares
searial No — of the PAN of the up equity shares held shares (calculated 2% of Outstanding securities (as a held in Reason for not Shareholder type
: Egey Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (V) = (IV)+{(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) a Tootal convertible securities percentage of dematerialized providing PAN w2
0] ) (1v) - (vin) ass ) and No. Of Warrants diluted share form
W) 9 eg: Total Voting - .
As a % of (A+B+C2) % rights (Xi) (a) capital) (XIV)
& (XI)= (VII)+(X)
As o % af
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate PRICOL HOLDINGS LIMITED AABCP7486R 11001762 11001762 9.03 11001762.00 11001762.00 9.03 9.03 11001762 Promoter Group
2 Bodies Corporate SAGITTARIUS INVESTMENTS PVT LTD AADCS0626C 2365360 2365360 1.94 2365360.00 2365360.00 1.94 1.94 2365360 Promoter Group
3 Bodies Corporate SHRIMAY ENTERPRISES PVT LTD AADCS0648A 244800 244800 0.20 244800.00 244800.00 0.20 0.20 244800 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 13611922 13611922 11.17 13611922.00 13611922.00 11.17 11.17 13611922




Shareholding as
a % of total no.

securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Righ conversion of )
) _ ights Total as . » shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1 held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) 0 (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total . _ form
() (V) (V1) (Vi) ' . Votin diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of e)f' ota ; htsg (X1)= (VI)+(X)
(A+B+C2) E As a % of (A+B+C2)
Bi(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 MINERVA EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND|] AANCMA4356M 4668248 4668248 3.83 4668248.00 4668248.00 3.83 3.83 4668248
2 |AIDOS INDIA FUND LTD AANCA1923E 3437905 3437905 2.82 3437905.00 3437905.00 2.82 2.82 3437905
3 NOMURA SINGAPORE LIMITED ODI AADCN2750N 1888646 1888646 1.55 1888646.00 1888646.00 1.55 1.55 1888646
4 BAO VALUE FUND AAQCS4646H 1692492 1692492 1.39 1692492.00 1692492.00 1.39 1.39 1692492
Click here to go back Total 11687291 11687291 9.59 11687291.00 11687291.00 9.59 9.59 11687291
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Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated . conversion of i
) ) Rights Total as ) L shares held in -
Searial of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, convertible securities - Reason for not providing
Category Category / More than 1 percentage a % of dematerialized
No. Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (as a percentage of PAN
Class Total ) . form
() (1) (V) (V1) (Vi) ) —_— Votin diluted share capital) XIv)
As a % of ef‘ SiE i htsg (XI)= (VI+(X)
(A+B+C2) E As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) [ Any Other (specify)

1|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding NEGOLICE INDIA LIMITED AABCN6556A 1 2374871 2374871 1.95 2374871 2374871 1.95 1.95 2374871
2|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding VRAMATH FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD AAECV1452G 1 4272805 4272805 3.51 4272805 4272805 3.51 3.51 4272805
3|Bodies Corporate Category 252 11829128 11829128 9.71 11829128 11829128 9.71 9.71 11820833
4|Clearing Members Category 236 1552265 1552265 1.27 1552265 1552265 1.27 1.27 1552265
5|Director or Director's Relatives Category 7 231677 231677 0.19 231677 231677 0.19 0.19 231677
6|HUF Category 890 3213693 3213693 2.64 3213693 3213693 2.64 2.64 3213693
7|1EPF Category 1 953571 953571 0.78 953571 953571 0.78 0.78 953571
8|LLP More than 1 percentage of shareholding PHI CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LLP AAMFP6305R 1 6984428 6984428 5.73 6984428 6984428 5.73 5.73 6984428
9|LLP Category 16 7205173 7205173 5.91 7205173 7205173 5.91 5.91 7205173
10{Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 610 1075738 1075738 0.88 1075738 1075738 0.88 0.88 1075738
11|Others Category ASSOCIATION OF PERSONS 2 247 247 0.00 247 247 0.00 0.00 247
12Trusts Category 2 1111 1111 0.00 1111 1111 0.00 0.00 1111
13|Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Category 2 381998 381998 0.31 381998 381998 0.31 0.31 381998
el fzve pe bal e 2018 26444601 26444601 2169]  26444601.00 26444601.00 21.69 21.69 26436306




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Outstanding shares held in
Number of shareholders demat or unclaimed suspense

account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on
shares which remain
unclaimed for public

pd

Click here to go back

1 297

381998




